3177099
I.T.E.
CORDLESS HOTEL TELEPHONE
VTECH TELECOMMUNICATIONS LTD.
11mm
12
m
m
12
m
m
29mm
22mm
35mm
60mm
20mm
30mm
SN Label
Size: 28X10mm
30mm
A2410
FCC ID: EW
780-H025-00
IC:1135B-80H02500
A2410
C4100
6mm
10mm
25mm 20mm
SN Label
Size:20X10mm
THIS DEVICE COMPLIES WITH PART 15 OF
THE FCC RULES. OPERATION IS SUBJECT
TO THE FOLLOWING TWO CONDITIONS:
1) THIS DEVICE MAY NOT CAUSE HARMFUL
INTERFERENCE; AND 2) THIS DEVICE MUST
ACCEPT ANY INTERFERENCE RECEIVED,
INCLUDING INTERFERENCE THAT MAY
CAUSE UNDESIRED OPERATION. PRIVACY OF
COMMUNICATIONS MAY NOT BE ENSURED
WHEN USING THIS PHONE.
COMPLIES WITH 47 CFR PART 68                     HAC
REGISTRATION NO.: US: EW7KXNAN80-H02500
REN: NOT APPLICABLE       USOC JACK: RJ11C/W
FCC ID:EW780-H025-00         IC: 1135B-80H02500
VTech Customer Service       1-888-907-2007
Model: A2410
M
odel: A
2410
Vtech
Model: A2410
SN:XXXXXXXXXXX
Vtech
M
odel: A
2410
SN
:XXXXXXXXXXX
Vtech
Model: C4100
SN:XXXXXXXXXXX
A2420
FCC ID: EW
780-H025-00
IC:1135B-80H02600
CORDLESS HOTEL TELEPHONE
VTECH TELECOMMUNICATIONS LTD.
12
m
m
12
m
m
29mm
22mm
35mm
60mm
20mm
30mm
SN Label
Size: 28X10mm
30mm
6mm
10mm
25mm 20mm
SN Label
Size:20X10mm
A2420
C4200
3177099
I.T.E.
THIS DEVICE COMPLIES WITH PART 15 OF
THE FCC RULES. OPERATION IS SUBJECT
TO THE FOLLOWING TWO CONDITIONS:
1) THIS DEVICE MAY NOT CAUSE HARMFUL
INTERFERENCE; AND 2) THIS DEVICE MUST
ACCEPT ANY INTERFERENCE RECEIVED,
INCLUDING INTERFERENCE THAT MAY
CAUSE UNDESIRED OPERATION. PRIVACY OF
COMMUNICATIONS MAY NOT BE ENSURED
WHEN USING THIS PHONE.
COMPLIES WITH 47 CFR PART 68                     HAC
REGISTRATION NO.: US: EW7KXNAN80-H02600
REN: NOT APPLICABLE       USOC JACK: RJ11C/W
FCC ID:EW780-H025-00         IC: 1135B-80H02600
VTech Customer Service       1-888-907-2007
Model: A2420
M
odel: A
2420
Vtech
M
odel: A
2420
SN
:XXXXXXXXXXX
Vtech
Model: A2420
SN:XXXXXXXXXXX
Vtech
Model: C4200
SN:XXXXXXXXXXX